INHALT

Arbeitsanleitung
Worter mit h

bezahlen
blihen

fahren
Frahling
gehen

Kuh

Ohr

Schuh

sehen

Sohn

stehen
Thermometer
Uhr

Verkehr
Weihnachtsmann
Wohnung
zGhlen

Zeh

Worter mit B

FuB
heiBen
heil3
groB3

Wéorter mit @, ai, aaq, ee, x

Méadchen
Kafer
Mdérz

Mai
Haare
Tee
Schnee
Lexikon
Hexe

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40

42
44
46
48

50
52
54
56
58
60
62
64
66

Woérter mit doppeltem Mitlaut

Ball
Faller
alle

still
Pommes
Mdnner
Puppe
Wasser
essen
flissig
Blatter
Schmetterling
Spaghetti
bitte
Pizza

Weitere Worter

sechs
Cent
Computer
Geld
Sand
Onkel
Quadrat
Baby

68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
90
92
94
96

98
100
102
104
106
108
110
112



